IPBS Staffing Costs

Solbury (Senior Educational

Psychologist)

(8a) Clinical Psychologist
Solbury (Main Grade EP)
(7) Clinical Psychologist
(5) Assistant Psychologist
(4) Assistant Psychologist
(3) Team administrator
Full service cost

NHS with 18% on costs
LCC staff costs

Additional Staffing costs
Independent Evaluation

low

£44,797
£40,428
£35,731
£31,696
£22,128
£19,409
£16,968
£270,638
£217,939
£52,699

£26,880
£18,000

high

£60,409
£48,514
£48,211
£41,787
£28,746
£22,683
£19,852
£371,103
£266,795
£104,308

Full service

0.6
0.6
1
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Seconded NHS Staff

0.6

LCC Staff
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