IPBS Staffing Costs

	low h	nigh	Full service	Seconded NHS Staff	taff LCC Staff	
Solbury (Senior Educational						
Psychologist)	£44,797	£60,409	0.6			0.6
(8a) Clinical Psychologist	£40,428	£48,514	0.6		0.6	
Solbury (Main Grade EP)	£35,731	£48,211	1			1
(7) Clinical Psychologist	£31,696	£41,787	2		2	
(5) Assistant Psychologist	£22,128	£28,746	0			
(4) Assistant Psychologist	£19,409	£22,683	5		5	
(3) Team administrator	£16,968	£19,852	1			1
Full service cost	£270,638	£371,103				
NHS with 18% on costs	£217,939	£266,795	•			
LCC staff costs	£52,699	£104,308				
Additional Staffing costs	£26,880					
Independent Evaluation	£18,000					